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adam.johnson@citizensbanking.com Adam Johnson ~ 
agartland@gtrlc.org Abby Gartland~ ~ 
ajweir@ccrginc.com Andrew Weir# 56l ~ 
alan.anderson@mi.usda.gov Alan Anderson~ ~ 
allenj@antrimcounty.org Allen Joseph~ ~ 

~ G3l Yi amy@rivercare.org Amy Beyer 

I# ~ 6 andrea.paladino@mi.usda.gov Andrea Paladino 

~ ~ arevaloj@michigan.gov John Arevalo 

t# ~ artcove@hotmail.com Kelly Church 

(# lg barbara nelsonjamison@nps.gov Barbara Nelson-Jameson 

~ ~ bargyl@antrimcounty.org Larry Bargy 

r# 
~ 

~ 

SJ 

bartleb@msue.msu.edu 

• bauerc@michigan.gov 

bewing@nmc.edu 

Ben James 

Cha~es 

Becky 

Bauer 

Bartlett 

Ewing 

~ ~ bgoodwill~exfordcounty.org Bill Goodwill 

# ~ blackmoreb@antrimcounty.org Bernie Blackmore 

~ blazicr@miqhiqan.gov Ryan Blazic 

~ blong@leelanucd.org Buzz Long 

r.,; ~ * boucherc@michigan.gov Cara Boucher 

I.(/ lg bpoutdoors@aol.com Bill Parker 

t# ~ w brett.fessell@gtbindians.com Brett Fessell 

<;# ~ bridson@missaukee.org Lan Bridson 

qJ bshipste@nwmmcog.mi.us Bud Shipstead 

<;# burgr@michigan.gov Rob Burg~ 
.,# * bushe@msu.edu Elaine Bush~ 

c smckeever@~ahoo.com Sarah McKeever r..? ~ *•<;# carla.r.schere@aQhis.usda.gov Carla Scherer~ w 
¢;? 

t.r/ 
I.(/ 

~ 

~ 

lg 

* 
carlsone@michigan.gov 

ccleland@charlevoixwireless.com

* chefwilliams@hotmail.com <a 

Elaine 

Chuck 

Chef 

Carlson 

Cleland 

Williams 

<ii?' ~ chickasawfarm@core.com Sheila Henry 

~ 

~ 

~ 

IS3l 
~ 

chittenden@grounds.msu.edu 

• chris@rivercare.org 

chris~.roman@macd.org ~ 

Elaine 

Chris 

Christy 

Chittenden 

Pierce 

Roman 

* cindy@landtrust.org Cindy Mom~ 531 
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mailto:cindy@landtrust.org
mailto:carla.r.schere@aQhis.usda.gov
https://smckeever@~ahoo.com
mailto:bushe@msu.edu
mailto:burgr@michigan.gov
mailto:nelsonjamison@nps.gov
mailto:allenj@antrimcounty.org
mailto:alan.anderson@mi.usda.gov
mailto:ajweir@ccrginc.com
mailto:agartland@gtrlc.org
mailto:adam.johnson@citizensbanking.com


* clevelak@michigan.gov Karen Cleveland ~ ~ 
cmaxbaue@grandtraverse.org Christine Maxbauer~ ~ Tit 
cmski@challengemtn.org Sue Moodyt# ~ 

t# ~ 'tJ crachol@usgs.gov Cynthia Rachol 

# 
~ 

.-

~ 

~ 

~ 

crawfordm@antrimcount)l.org

• csullivan@gtrlc.org 

cudne~p@msue.msu.edu 

Michael 

Chris 

Patrick 

Crawford 

Sullivan 

Chudney 

dahubbell@chartermi.net Dan Hubbell# G3l 

* danapajtas@hotmail.com Dana Pajtas ~ ~ 
/4 ~ dave.buck@mi.usda.gov Dave Buck 

dawsone@antrimcounrt:.org Eugene Dawson~ ~ ~ 

~ ~ * dcraven@ltbbodawa-nsn.gov Douglas Craven 

~ ~ * deann.denton@mi.usda.gov DeAnn Denton 

" 53) w deborah@allianceforeconomicsuccess.com Deborah Nale 

debra.gibbs@gtbindians.com Debra Gibbs ~ ~ 
dherrema@limno.com Daniel Herrema~ ~ w 

t# ~ * dirtgu)£@chebo)£gancoun!Y.net Hank Jankoviak 

• dmclaren@forestcare.com Dave McLaren# ~ 
dnewhous@!s.fed.us David Newhouset# ~ w 

* doroshkol@michigan.gov Lucy Doroshko ~ ~ 

# ~ w dos@park-ptace-hotet.com Carmen Pate 

~ - ~ dshiflett@centurytet.net David Shiflett 

~ ~ dunckelm@msue.msu.edu Mary Dunckel 

~ ~ er eric@rivercare.org Eric Ellis 

~ ~ ~ excalibar549@sbcglobal.net Tom Akers 

4) forestry@avci.net Keith Martell 

~ 

~ 

t# 
~ 

~ 

~ 

~ 
[rl 

~ 

53) 

frymw@michigan.gov

• godbyn@michigan.gov 

* goudyg@michigan.gov 

* greg.white@mi.usda.gov 

habrong@msu.edu 'iii 

Matt 

Neal 

Greg 

Greg 

Geoffrey 

Fry 

Godby 

Goudy 

White 

Habron 

~ ~ ~ hani.nguyen@mi.usda.gov Hani Nguyen 

~ 53) hanshus1@michigan.gov Sharon Hanshue 

harold.robins@mi.usda.gov Harold Robins# ~ * hawley@centurytel.net Robert Hawley~ ~ 
headwaters@gtlakes.com Gina Gina 

heather rawlings@fws.gov Heather Rawlings ~ ,, ~ 
~ 

* 
hjennings@fs.fed.us Holly Jennings ~ 'iii' 
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mailto:hjennings@fs.fed.us
mailto:rawlings@fws.gov
mailto:headwaters@gtlakes.com
mailto:hawley@centurytel.net
mailto:harold.robins@mi.usda.gov
mailto:hanshus1@michigan.gov
mailto:doroshkol@michigan.gov
mailto:dnewhous@!s.fed.us
mailto:dmclaren@forestcare.com
https://dirtgu)�@chebo)�gancoun!Y.net
mailto:dherrema@limno.com
mailto:debra.gibbs@gtbindians.com
https://dawsone@antrimcounrt:.org
mailto:dave.buck@mi.usda.gov
mailto:danapajtas@hotmail.com
mailto:dahubbell@chartermi.net
mailto:cmski@challengemtn.org
mailto:cmaxbaue@grandtraverse.org
mailto:clevelak@michigan.gov


hlemcool@chmaint .com Herbert Lemcool ~ 

~ ~ * howardh@ndgconsulting.com Howard Haselschwardt 

t# ~ w howelmand@antrimcounty.org David Howelman 

<.;? G3l hughston@missaukee.org Star Hughston 

jack.Qurkiss@charterinternet.com Jack Purkiss # ~ liiii' 
t,# ~ * jackpinetech@i2k.net Jim Smith 

~ ~ james.hergott@mi.usda.gov Jim Hergott 

G8 james.iaginta@mi.usda.gov James laginta 

james.p.selegean@usace.army.mil James Selegean~ ~ 
jan@northernlakes.net Jan Kellogg<# ~ 
jane.rohl@gtbindians.com Jane Rohl t# ~ ti 
janicemccraner1@msn.com Janice McCraner<# ~ 
jason.kimbrough@mi.usda.gov Jason Kimbrought# ~ 

<;ti 531 * * jay.rauQQ@mi.nacdnet.net Jay Raupp 

jckolka@torchlake.com Jim Kalka t.? [g ~ 
jeff@watershedcouncil.org Jeff Kenzie~ 531 
jeff!:Y.j.fritsma@usace.army.mil Jeff Fitsma<# 531 
jennifer~atershedcouncil.org Jill RyantJ ~ 

,;# ~ jerrt: mcclain~s.gov Jerry McClain 

jessica.simons@semircd.org Jessica Simons t# '{:;/G3l 
jgra(;!hix@charter.net Mary Johnson# ~ 'i:t 
jhagen@gourdiefraser.com John Hagen~ ~ 
ji ll@rivercare.org Jill Rowley~ ~ 

<;ti jim.marshall@mi.usda.gov Jim Marshall ~ 
j jay@nmc.edu Jennifer Jay *~ 

jlegge@tnc.org John Legge<# ~ 
(,# jnaasko@kalkaskacoun!Y.org Alan Mccullen ~ 

< 

2 
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~ * john.werlein@mi.usda.gov John Wertein 

,# ~ johnsone9@michigan.gov Erik Johnson 

(,# ~ jtamlyn@hotmail.com James Tamlyn 

I(/ jwatkosk i@att.net Jean Watkoski~ 0 
kalisht@michigan.gov Todd Kalisht# ~ {J 

* kasmerc@michigan.gov Craig Kasmert# 531 

B - 2L( 

mailto:kasmerc@michigan.gov
mailto:kalisht@michigan.gov
mailto:jwatkoski@att.net
https://jnaasko@kalkaskacoun!Y.org
mailto:jlegge@tnc.org
mailto:jjay@nmc.edu
mailto:jim.marshall@mi.usda.gov
mailto:jill@rivercare.org
mailto:jhagen@gourdiefraser.com
mailto:jgra(;!hix@charter.net
mailto:jessica.simons@semircd.org
https://mcclain~s.gov
https://jennifer~atershedcouncil.org
mailto:jeff!:Y.j.fritsma@usace.army.mil
mailto:jeff@watershedcouncil.org
mailto:jckolka@torchlake.com
mailto:jay.rauQQ@mi.nacdnet.net
mailto:jason.kimbrough@mi.usda.gov
mailto:janicemccraner1@msn.com
mailto:jane.rohl@gtbindians.com
mailto:jan@northernlakes.net
mailto:james.p.selegean@usace.army.mil
mailto:jack.Qurkiss@charterinternet.com
mailto:hlemcool@chmaint.com


4(/' kbrauer@g;aulyoungtu.org Kurt Brauer~ 
kdheinert@goslingczubak.com Klaus HeinertI# ~ "-I 

t# * kelly.bushong@mi.usda.gov Kelly Bushong~ 
kelly.martin@macd.org Kelly Martin~ ~ -rg kerD£mae@charter.net Kerry Winkler<# <Ji 

t;# khansen@fs.fed.us Ken Hansen ~ 
t;# kim@rivercare.org Kim Balke~ 0- kimm@ndqconsulting.com Kimberly Mikula~ ~ 

kkwilson 1@hotmail.com Kirk Wilson tii? ~ 
r.p kotkec@michigan.gov Chad Kotke~ ~ 

krcctreasurer@aol.com Michael Sealst# ~ w 

* 
kswcd@torchlake.com Russ LaRoweI# ~ 
larD£inman@charter.net Larry Inman~ ~ 
lbfleis@aol.com Larry Fleist# ~ 

~ G3l •* lborchers@wexfordcounty.org Laura Borchers 

lco(2ley@wexfordcounty.org Larry Copleyt# ~ 
lesatchison@charter.net Lester Atchison<.:P ~ ~ 

rg lewcoulter@gtcd.org Lew Coulter <# 
lhousler@wexfordcoun~.org Leslie Housler~ ~ 

~ 

~ 

~ 
q 

~ 

~ 

~ 

~ 

•
* 

lmccreert@fs.fed.us 

lori.(2halen@macd.org 

lynda.herremans@mi.nacdnet.net 

manhan@ausable.org 

Lew 

Loli 

Lynda 

David 

Mccreery 

Phalen 

Herremans 

Mahan 

~ 

w 
IS31 

~ * marilyn.shy@mi.usda.gov 

mary@northernlakes.net 

Marilyn 

Mary 

Shy 

Whitmore 

t# 
t# 

561 
~ * mastenbb@michigan.gov 

matchetb@amaesd.k12.mi.us~ 

Brian 

Brian 

Mastenbrook 

Matchett 

t(/ matt@rivercare.org Matt ThomasIS3l 
matthewg@michigan.gov Glen Matthews1# ~ *\j 

r.p • mberdan@michworks4u.org Mark Berdan ~ 
mcclure@msue.msu.edu Dennis McClure~ 
mcmillaj@mighigan.gov Jim McMillanii' ~ .. 
miautner@coslink.net Melinda Lautner~ ~ 

• michael.goyma@va.gov Mike Poyma~ ~ 
michael donahuetl»urscorg.com Michael DonahueI# ~ Yi 

~ michelle vanderhaar@fws.gov Michelle Vanderhaar~ 

t# ['i3J * mkleitch@tnc.org Matt Kleitch * momco@juno.com Marion Shea-Lightt# ~ i:i 
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mailto:momco@juno.com
mailto:mkleitch@tnc.org
mailto:vanderhaar@fws.gov
https://donahuetl�urscorg.com
mailto:michael.goyma@va.gov
mailto:miautner@coslink.net
mailto:mcmillaj@mighigan.gov
mailto:mcclure@msue.msu.edu
mailto:mberdan@michworks4u.org
mailto:matthewg@michigan.gov
mailto:matt@rivercare.org
https://lhousler@wexfordcoun~.org
mailto:lewcoulter@gtcd.org
mailto:lesatchison@charter.net
mailto:lco(2ley@wexfordcounty.org
mailto:lborchers@wexfordcounty.org
mailto:lbfleis@aol.com
mailto:larD�inman@charter.net
mailto:kswcd@torchlake.com
mailto:krcctreasurer@aol.com
mailto:kotkec@michigan.gov
mailto:1@hotmail.com
mailto:kimm@ndqconsulting.com
mailto:kim@rivercare.org
mailto:khansen@fs.fed.us
mailto:kerD�mae@charter.net
mailto:kelly.martin@macd.org
mailto:kelly.bushong@mi.usda.gov
mailto:kdheinert@goslingczubak.com
https://kbrauer@g;aulyoungtu.org


morgan~mdot.state.mi.us Dave Morgan~ ~ w 
tt/ ~ * mptomena@torchlake.com Mary Tonneberger 

~ ~ mrabun@yahoo.com Marie Rabun 

~ ~ it mrwa@netonecom.net Brenda Irish 

msharpfutro@mnaonline.org Mitzy Sharp Futro t# ~ w 
~ ~ w nancy@michigantrails.org Nancy Krupiarz 

~ 

~ 

t# 

~ 

~ 

~ 

nate@rivercare.org

• naturesreflec25@hotmail.com 

ncleland@charlevoixwireless.com w 

Nate 

Jim 

Nancy 

Winkler 

Haveman 

Cleland 

newcombt@michigan.gov Tammy Newcomb ~ 
ngelkins@goslingczubak.com Nathan Elkins " *~ ~ * 
norwoodclerk@yahoo.com Dana Pajtas tt/ ~ 

t;r? * norwoodsupervisor@yahoo.com Frank Hamilton ~ 
nsalar@macd.org Nancy Salar *~ ~ 

patrick.j.i:van@aphis.usda.gov Pat Ryan tt/ ~ 'iii 
~aulbigford@hotmail.com Paul Bigford~ ~ w 
pearsonds@michigan.gov Dan Pearson t.? ~ 

• Q8p(;!er.bromelmeier@mi.usda.gov Pepper Bromelmeier <# 531 

* 
peri:vpa@michigan.gov Perry Paige ~ ~ 
peterkobs~ruewindmedia.com Peter Kobs # ~ * 
pglottie@kaltelnet.net Glenn Lottier# lg ii 
pha~es@northsk:tnonprofitnetwork.org Pam Hayes ~ ca w 
pmcgee@fruitportschools.net Pat McGee ~ 
rachael ta}".lor@tnc.org Rachael Franks Taylor "~ IS3l *'W 
rasmusss@michigan.gov Scott Rasmussen~ ~ 

* rat@envlaw.com Bill Rastetter~ ~ 

* rathbunj@michigan.gov Joe Rathburn~ ~ 

• redmondr@dteenerg~.com Dick RedmondI# ~ 

* 
reznickr@michigan.gov Ralph Reznick~ ~ 
richard@grtusa.com Richard Raetz~ ~ w 
rick.lucas@mi.nacdnet.net Rick Lucast# ~ 

••rif rick westerhof~s.gov Rick Westerhof~ 
t;r? ~ '{::/ rjohnson@gtcd.org Robin Johnson 

robert.baetsen@mi.usda.gov Bob Baetsent# 561 
rogers(a'.lmissaukee.org Susan Rogerstt/ ~ <yJij 

~ ~ <j;j' rstuber@fs.fed.us Robert Stuber 

salvetat@michigan.gov Teresa Salveta ~ ~ 
savonac@michiqan.gov Chris Savonat..? ~ 6 

8 - 2. lo 

mailto:savonac@michiqan.gov
mailto:salvetat@michigan.gov
mailto:rstuber@fs.fed.us
https://rogers(a'.lmissaukee.org
mailto:robert.baetsen@mi.usda.gov
mailto:rjohnson@gtcd.org
https://westerhof~s.gov
mailto:rick.lucas@mi.nacdnet.net
mailto:richard@grtusa.com
mailto:reznickr@michigan.gov
https://redmondr@dteenerg~.com
mailto:rathbunj@michigan.gov
mailto:rat@envlaw.com
mailto:rasmusss@michigan.gov
mailto:ta}".lor@tnc.org
mailto:pmcgee@fruitportschools.net
https://pha~es@northsk:tnonprofitnetwork.org
mailto:pglottie@kaltelnet.net
https://peterkobs~ruewindmedia.com
mailto:peri:vpa@michigan.gov
mailto:Q8p(;!er.bromelmeier@mi.usda.gov
mailto:pearsonds@michigan.gov
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mailto:patrick.j.i:van@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:nsalar@macd.org
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mailto:norwoodclerk@yahoo.com
mailto:ngelkins@goslingczubak.com
mailto:newcombt@michigan.gov
mailto:msharpfutro@mnaonline.org
https://morgan~mdot.state.mi.us


schroedb@msue.msu.edu Brandon Schroeder~ 

* schroudk@michigan.gov Kathrin Schrauder~ ~ 
scott.hughey@mi.usda.gov Scott Hugheyt.? ~ 
scott@watershedcouncil.org Scott McEwen<# ~ 

• seth.earl@mi.usda.gov Seth EaM~ ~ 
sgoldman@fs.fed.us Steve Goldman~ ~ 
shellyc@michigan.gov Charles Shelleyt# ~ * 

# lg sherry.blaszak@macd.org Sherry Blaszak 

shines@michigan.gov Stephen Shine~ 55 
shoemakr@michigan.gov Rick Shoemaker~ ~ w 
silagyj@michigan.gov Jeff Silagyt.? ~ 
slargent@gtcd.org Steve LargentI# ~ * 

~ smarml@michigan.gov Matt Smar~ 
smithde~oyager.net Dave Smith *~ ~ 
seacanovsky@wadetrim.com Sarah Paconavsky I# ~ * 
speters@mhc.net Sue Peters<# ~ 
spottedog@charter.net Kathy Fenstermacher<# ~ *w 
sreagan@wexfordcounty.org Scott Reagant# ~ ii 

< 
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stanekl@antrimcounty.org Laura Staneck531 
stumpglide@sbcqlobal.net Mike Stump~ ~ w 

sue@rivercare.ord Sue Peck-..1//. ~ .... 
susan wells@fws.gov Susan Wells t.? ~ 

suzanne.mcsawbe@gtbindians.com Suzanne McSawbe~ 
svokes@andersoneconomicgroup.com Sharon Vokes~ 

55t,t, takacsa@michigan.gov Ada Takas 

tildenj@michigan.gov John Tildent# ~ * 
• tim.leguier@mi.usda.gov Tim LeQuiert# 531 * 

timothy.s.wilson@aphis.usda.gov Tim Wilson ~ 55 w ., tkellogg@diz.com Tom Kellogg~ 531 
tlipovsk~@farwellschoots.net Tami Lipovsky~ ~ -0 
tms@wkkf.org Tom SpringerI# ~ -ti 

tom.williams@macd.org Tom Wil liams # ~ 'iii' 
t,# 'fi/1 tombarnes@timbermen.org Tom Barnes~ 

[3 - 2 r 

mailto:tombarnes@timbermen.org
mailto:tom.williams@macd.org
mailto:tms@wkkf.org
mailto:tlipovsk~@farwellschoots.net
mailto:tkellogg@diz.com
mailto:timothy.s.wilson@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:tim.leguier@mi.usda.gov
mailto:tildenj@michigan.gov
mailto:takacsa@michigan.gov
mailto:svokes@andersoneconomicgroup.com
mailto:suzanne.mcsawbe@gtbindians.com
mailto:wells@fws.gov
mailto:sue@rivercare.ord
mailto:stumpglide@sbcqlobal.net
mailto:stanekl@antrimcounty.org
mailto:sreagan@wexfordcounty.org
mailto:spottedog@charter.net
mailto:speters@mhc.net
mailto:seacanovsky@wadetrim.com
https://smithde~oyager.net
mailto:smarml@michigan.gov
mailto:slargent@gtcd.org
mailto:silagyj@michigan.gov
mailto:shoemakr@michigan.gov
mailto:shines@michigan.gov
mailto:sherry.blaszak@macd.org
mailto:shellyc@michigan.gov
mailto:sgoldman@fs.fed.us
mailto:seth.earl@mi.usda.gov
mailto:scott@watershedcouncil.org
mailto:scott.hughey@mi.usda.gov
mailto:schroudk@michigan.gov
mailto:schroedb@msue.msu.edu


<.;? tomshier@grahamre.com Thomas Shier ~ - tsfoltz@hotmail.com Thomas FoltzI# ~ yj 

<.;? [S3l ~ratiff@landtrust.org Ty Ratliff 

urbanir@dteenergy.com Roberta Urbani~ ~ 

t.;f •* valarie.handy@mi.usda.gov Valarie Handy 

t,J> vivian@missaukee.org Dean Vivian 

lg 

~ 
Qa waller@missaukee.org Dan Waller 

t.;f walterdist2@charter.net Mark Walter 

"f/1 * 
531 

wendy@northernlakes.net Wendy Wieland ~ ~ li 
<.;? whale:it:d@mdot.state.mi.us David Whaley~ w 

Gs whiE!E!le@missaukee.org Brian Whipple 

whitej@antrimcoun~.org Jack White~ ~ ~ 

<.;? whitetaleacres1@l£ahoo.com Ken Chaultry~ 

<.;? * will iam.borgeld@mi.usda.gov Bill Borgeld~ 
windowman50@hotmail.com Allan O'Sheato? ~ *'ii 

*<# zoiay@msu.edu Bonnie Wichtner-Zola ~ 
zuiderveen@missaukee.org Hubert Zuiderveen~ 
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averi1lj1@michigan.gov James Averill~ 
bankstownshiQ@bankstownshiE!.net Thomas Mannrg * .A 

'illi 

~ B beulah@chartermi.net Jerry Rank 

q(/ bwhite@elkraE!ids.com William White~ w 
dwhite@eastjordanci~.org David Whitet,? ~ t:1 

<;# fcofc@frankfort-elberta.com Joanne Bartley ~ 

* james.r.earl@aphis.usda.gov James Eart~ 631 
jdcouncil@charter.net James Dittmar~ 

~ ~ lll kalkaska@tcchamber.org Andi Wagenschutz 

<.;? ~ kelly@tcchamber.org Kelly Walter 

v ~ w marshallcouncil@charter.net Ronald Marshall 

obriend@michigan.gov Dan O'Brien ~ ~ 
office@villageofellsworth.com Hugh Campbell<# ~ * 

r.;? * E!&ter.h.butchko@aphis.usda.gov Peter Butchko~ w

• reed.e .maca~@aphis.usda.gov Reed Macarty<# ~ 

* schmitts@michigan.gov Steven Schmittt# ~ 
slaier@michigannature.org Sherri Laier ~ ~ 

{3 -2 8 

mailto:slaier@michigannature.org
mailto:schmitts@michigan.gov
mailto:reed.e.maca~@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:E!&ter.h.butchko@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:office@villageofellsworth.com
mailto:obriend@michigan.gov
mailto:jdcouncil@charter.net
mailto:james.r.earl@aphis.usda.gov
mailto:fcofc@frankfort-elberta.com
https://dwhite@eastjordanci~.org
https://bwhite@elkraE!ids.com
mailto:beulah@chartermi.net
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mailto:zoiay@msu.edu
mailto:windowman50@hotmail.com
mailto:william.borgeld@mi.usda.gov
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https://whitej@antrimcoun~.org
mailto:whiE!E!le@missaukee.org
mailto:whale:it:d@mdot.state.mi.us
mailto:wendy@northernlakes.net
mailto:walterdist2@charter.net
mailto:waller@missaukee.org
mailto:vivian@missaukee.org
mailto:valarie.handy@mi.usda.gov
mailto:urbanir@dteenergy.com
mailto:ratiff@landtrust.org
mailto:tsfoltz@hotmail.com
mailto:tomshier@grahamre.com


smithr29@michigan.gov Richard Smith t# ~ ti 
~ ~ 11 vanderklokm@michigan.gov Mike Vanderklok 

t# 
t# 

~ 

ti? 

~ 

~ 

531 
~ 

village@villageofelberta.org• 
vlgbellaire@charterinternet.com~

• wjf4559@sbcqlobal.net 

wla-wltc@walloon.org Yii 

John 

Denny 

William 

Elizabeth 

Acre 

Balon 

Fraser 

Lieberman 

~ u zoning@bankstownshi(!.net Andrew Venstra 

Viewing: 1 - 24 of 24 

The above lists were generated on November 24, 2009 
A last reminder was sent to non-responders. 

mailto:smithr29@michigan.gov

